25
14
32
62
118
85
239
103
68
94

66
63
33
126
83
87
13

65
34
179
35
74

133
41
16

134

135
93
72
69
70

114
67
73
86

111
23

117

116
71

Amanda
Mahram
Kenneth
Martin
Robin
Elliot
Jack
Daniel
Jan
Lina
Melker
Kristin
Elias
Hans
Lenita
Tomas
Oscar
Hank
Anneli
Sigge
Morris
Jimmy
Patrik
Sofie
Felix
Axel
Vilda
Hakan
Martina
Pia
Elsa
Annika
Viveca
Elias
Sebastian
Sandra
Johan
Maria
Frida
Vega
Rut
Johanna
Love

Resultatlista Bjornruse' - 26/7 2025

2150 meter, 171 hojdmeter -> uppfor Bolesberget!

Jonsson
Moradi
Sdderlund
Blick
Bryntesson
Baudin
Bryntesson
Sjolander
Enebjork
Wahlnemo
Olsen
Elverum
Haglund
Jonsson
Bryntesson
Baudin
Bergstrom
Hemmingsson
Naslund
Bryntesson
Hemmingsson
Hemmingsson
Haglund
Forssén
Olsen
Nyqvist
Bryntesson
Bergstrém
Nyqvist
Rabben
Baudin
Baudin
Jonsson
Haggmark
Bryntesson
Olsen

Frost
Hemmingsson
Bryntesson
Bryntesson
Bryntesson
Hammargard
Eliasson

Rossons IF
Vattudalens LDK
Nils-Pers IK
Rossoéns IF
Sockertoppen IF

IFK Strémsund skidor
Sockertoppen IF
Rosso6n

Hoting

Rosson

Rossons IF

Prison Gym Strémsund
Sangarvagen runners
Rossons IF

Rossoéns sport

IFK Stromsund skidor
Hammard Basket
Sockertoppen IF
NilsPers

Rossons sport
Sockertoppen IF
Sockertoppen IF
Sangarvagen Runners
Rossons IF
Rossons IF

Rossons IF
Sockertoppen IF
Hammard Basket
Rossons IF
Rossons IF

IFK Strémsund skidor
IFK Stromsund skidor
Rosson IF

Rossons IF
Rossons IF
Rossons IF

Rossons IF
Sockertoppen IF
Sockertoppen IF
Sockertoppen IF
Rossons IF

Rossons IF
Rossons IF

10:57
11:45
12:21
12:41
12:56
13:09
14:02
14:30
14:33
14:53
14:57
15:10
15:21
15:27
15:35
16:00
16:05
18:00
18:10
18:36
19:04
19:18
19:52
20:10
20:15
20:20
20:22
20:27
20:50
20:50
20:59
21:13
22:16
23:17
23:33
24:08
24:48
24:50
24:55
25:02
25:02
25:06
30:39



22
84
102
104
64
75
112
115

Eli
Roger
Mikael
Ninni
Petra
Bean
My
Lars

Haggmark
Haggmark

Nordin

Nordin

Andersson

Blick

Lindskog Andersson
Andersson

Rossons IF
Rossons IF
Tjalnase
Tjalnase
Rossons IF
Rossons IF
Rossons IF
Rossons Jarn

30:43
30:43
31:11
31:11
31:14
31:14
31:35
31:35



